
年度 卒業回数 男子 女子 合計 証書番号 年度 卒業回数 男子 女子 合計 証書番号
昭和22年度 1 8 12 20 20 令和元年度 73 5 3 8 2818
昭和23年度 2 6 10 16 36 令和2年度 74 5 5 10 2828
昭和24年度 3 32 34 66 102 令和3年度 75 6 7 13 2841
昭和25年度 4 30 31 61 163 令和4年度 76 4 6 10 2851
昭和26年度 5 25 29 54 217 令和5年度 77 6 6 12 2863
昭和27年度 6 35 34 69 286
昭和28年度 7 22 26 48 334
昭和29年度 8 36 25 61 395
昭和30年度 9 22 28 50 445
昭和31年度 10 24 31 55 500
昭和32年度 11 31 29 60 560
昭和33年度 12 30 25 55 615
昭和34年度 13 27 26 53 668
昭和35年度 14 11 16 27 695
昭和36年度 15 31 42 73 768
昭和37年度 16 33 39 72 840
昭和38年度 17 27 43 70 910
昭和39年度 18 49 37 86 996
昭和40年度 19 36 32 68 1064
昭和41年度 20 49 45 94 1158
昭和42年度 21 34 38 72 1230
昭和43年度 22 36 44 80 1310
昭和44年度 23 37 30 67 1377
昭和45年度 24 31 32 63 1440
昭和46年度 25 23 38 61 1501
昭和47年度 26 34 29 63 1564
昭和48年度 27 23 39 62 1626
昭和49年度 28 33 22 55 1681
昭和50年度 29 17 20 37 1718
昭和51年度 30 32 17 49 1767
昭和52年度 31 19 24 43 1810
昭和53年度 32 21 22 43 1853
昭和54年度 33 19 23 42 1895
昭和55年度 34 21 27 48 1943
昭和56年度 35 15 18 33 1976
昭和57年度 36 20 15 35 2011
昭和58年度 37 23 15 38 2049
昭和59年度 38 12 10 22 2071
昭和60年度 39 14 14 28 2099
昭和61年度 40 10 6 16 2115
昭和62年度 41 14 18 32 2147
昭和63年度 42 13 17 30 2177
平成元年度 43 14 12 26 2203
平成2年度 44 23 17 40 2243
平成3年度 45 14 16 30 2273
平成4年度 46 18 20 38 2311
平成5年度 47 12 15 27 2338
平成6年度 48 17 13 30 2368
平成7年度 49 13 8 21 2389
平成8年度 50 17 7 24 2413
平成9年度 51 10 13 23 2436
平成10年度 52 13 9 22 2458
平成11年度 53 11 17 28 2486
平成12年度 54 16 13 29 2515
平成13年度 55 10 14 24 2539
平成14年度 56 15 9 24 2563
平成15年度 57 14 8 22 2585
平成16年度 58 9 9 18 2603
平成17年度 59 14 15 29 2632
平成18年度 60 11 11 22 2654
平成19年度 61 7 2 9 2663
平成20年度 62 7 5 12 2675
平成21年度 63 5 12 17 2692
平成22年度 64 7 8 15 2707
平成23年度 65 7 6 13 2720
平成24年度 66 6 7 13 2733
平成25年度 67 3 8 11 2744
平成26年度 68 6 6 12 2756
平成27年度 69 11 5 16 2772
平成28年度 70 5 10 15 2787
平成29年度 71 7 4 11 2798
平成30年度 72 8 4 12 2810 合計 1421 1442 2863

　卒業生数推移


